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	sponsor's company name: 
	phone#: 
	evaluator: 
	student: 
	attitude: 
	Q2: 
	YES: Off
	NO: Off
	Q4: 
	Q5: 
	Q6: 
	Q7: 
	YES 2: Off
	NO 2: Off
	Yes Dollar Amount: 
	contribution contact person: 
	Q8: 
	Q9: 
	Q10: 
	Q11: 
	initiative: 
	mat: 
	judgment: 
	attendance: 
	oral communications: 
	written communications: 
	wok quality: 
	ability to work with others: 
	professionalism: 
	TOTAL: 0


